
All prices are in Thai Baht and Net.

FOR FOOD ALLERGY:
(N) Contains Nuts  (E) Contains Egg  (G) Contains Gluten (D) Contains Dairy  (S) Contains Soy (SM) Contains Sesame (SF) Contains Seafood

FIREWORKS
SPECIAL
APPETIZERS    &    SNACKS
Edamame (S, SM, N, G)
Choice of sea salt or mala spice.
  
Parmesan Fries (D, G)
Parmesan cheese, rosemary, parsley, 
thyme & aioli.
Choice of shoestring / sweet potato / cajun
  
Fried Chicken Wings (D, E, G, S)
Ranch dressing, fried garlic, celery & carrots.
  
Coconut Curry Chicken Satay (N, S, G)
Cucumber salad, toast and satay peanut sauce.

SALAD
Green Papaya Salad (N, S, SF, F)
Green papaya, cherry tomatoes, 
long beans, carrot, peanuts, 
crispy pork skin, chili-lime dressing.  
  
Caesar Salad (D, E, G)
Romaine lettuce, bacon, parmesan cheese, 
breadcrumbs, 6-min egg, white anchovies.

RAW   BAR
Oyster (6 Pieces) ( SF, S, SM, N)
Thai seafood sauce, champagne mignonette,
cocktail sauce.

BURGER    &    SANDWICH
SKYBAR Smash Burger (D, G, SM, S) 
2 Black Angus beef patties, 
American cheese, yellow onions, fried onions,
special sauce, sesame brioche bun.

California Club Sandwich (E, D, G)
Grilled chicken, avocado, bacon, 
fried egg, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, 
mayo, white bread.

150

300

350

350

250

450

550

550

450

PIZZA
Margarita (G, D)
Marinara, mozzarella, basil, pecorino.
   
Mushroom (G, D)
Béchamel, shiitake, honshemeji, salsa verde,
bacon, pecorino.

Krapao Moo (D, G, SM, E, F, SF)
Mozzarella, minced pork, Thai chilies, 
holy basil, pecorino.

Maui Wauwi (G, D)
Marinara, mozzarella, pork belly, pineapple,
jalapeños, red onion,
pork cracklings, basil, pecorino.

THAI
Kra Pao (S, G)
Stir-fried minced meat with holy basil and chili,
choice of pork or chicken.

Pad Thai (G, N, SF)
Stir-fried noodles,
choice of white jumbo prawn or chicken.

SKYBAR Fried Rice (E, S, SM, SF)
Stir fried rice, carrot, spring onion, eggs,
choice of pork or chicken

MEXICAN
Korean BBQ Tacos (S, G, SM)
Bulgogi beef, kimchi, sesame seeds,
Green onion. 

Carnitas Tacos (D, G)
Slow-cooked pork, roasted pineapple, 
Onion, coriander.

400

450

450

500

450

400

350

350

350
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HIGHBARS
Beefeater
Havana Gold
Absolut
Jose Cuervo
Black Label

JUICE
Orange
Pinneaple
Lychee 
Mango
Apple

COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea
Beefeater gin, absolut vodka, 
Jose cuervo tequila, plantation rum, 
Triple sec liqueur, pineapple, 
Lime juice, coke, palm syrup.

Mojito
Havana rum, lime juice, mint leaf, 
palm syrup, soda

Margarita
Jose Cuervo tequila, triple sec liqueur,
lime juice, palm syrup.

@390
Absolut vodka infusioned with vanilla, 
triple sec liqueur, lychee, lime juice.

S@P Breeze
Beefeater gin, triple sec liqueur,
blue curacao, lychee juice, lime juice.

ZERO-PROOF
Summer Lemonade
Blackberries, raspberries, lemon, 
palm syrup, water.

500

500

500

500

500
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DESSERT
Seasonal Fruit
A mix of fresh tropical fruits

Mango Sticky Rice (D, SM)
Sticky rice with fresh mango, 
salted coconut milk.

250

250

BEER
Singha
Chang
Heineken
San Miguel Light

WINE   BY   GLASS
Red Wine
White Wine

SOFT   DRINKS
Coke / Coke Zero
Sprite
Fanta Orange
Soda / Tonic / Ginger Ale
Mineral Water
Sparkling Water


